
» Arizona
Adelita Rosenberg 
VHF, LLC 
adelita@vhfllc.com

» Atlanta
Megan May 
ULSTER 
megan.may@ulstercarpets.com

» Chicago
Amelia Hoover 
Variant Collaborative 
ameliahoover13@gmail.com

» Dallas
Liz Wilhite 
MDC Interior Solutions 
Lwilhite@mdcwall.com

» Las Vegas
Kris Hanson 
Collage Tile & Design 
khanson@collagetile.com

» Los Angeles Founding Chapter
Katie Sander Smith 
Cuningham/Los Angeles 
kessmith613@gmail.com

» Milano 
Enrico Cleva 
EC&CO 
enrico@cleva.it

» New York
Erica Puccio 
Puccio Collaborative  
epuccio@pucciocollaborative.com 

» North Central
Stephanie Thompson 
Parameters, Ltd. 
sthompson@parameters.com

» Northwest 
Jamie Hysell 
Rice Fergus Miller 
jhysell@rfmarch.com

» Paris
Gwendoline Theodet 
Campbell House 
gtheodet.NEWH.paris@gmail.com

» Rocky Mountain
Kyla Chambers 
Kyla Chambers Photography 
kylachambers.photography@gmail.com

» San Francisco Bay Area
Melissa Petersen 
Arcsine 
newhsf.vpa@gmail.com

» South Florida
Eric Fernandez 
Worldwide Draperies 
eric@wwdrape.com

» Sunshine
Denise Ganson 
Proj. Mgt. & Procurement Professional 
denise.ganson@gmail.com

» Toronto
Terryl Nielsen 
DesignerStone® Panels 
terryl@designerstonepanels.com

» Washington DC Metropolitan 
Sadie Coulter 
Marriott International, Inc. 
sadie.makarechi@marriott.com

NEWH REGIONAL GROUPS
» Atlantic City/Philadelphia  
 Region
Mizuki Davis 
NELSON Worldwide 
mdavis@nelsonww.com

» Cincinnati Region
Kyler Burroughs 
ChangeUp 
burroughs.kyler@gmail.com

» Houston Region
Diane Smith 
Crossville Studios 
dianeosmith@att.net

» Mid-South Region
Michael Sautner 
Spartan Surfaces 
msautner@spartansurfaces.com

» New England Region
Alli Oroski 
StudiAO, LLC 
alli@studiao.com

» North Carolina Region
Scott McSherry 
Tarkett Hospitality 
scott.mcsherry@tarkett.com

» Orange County Region
Sonya Miles 
Max Michelle Interiors 
smiles@max-michelle.com

» Pittsburgh Region 
Will Michael 
MDC Interior Solutions 
wmichael@mdcwall.com

» South Carolina
Anna Sveinbjornsdottir 
POND & Company 
annadis@pondco.com

» Vancouver Region
Tammy Diniz 
Tarkett Hospitality 
tammy.diniz@tarkett.com

NEWH, Inc Board of Directors
Sandy Banks, President 

Consultant 
sandy@sandybanks.com

Chapter and Regional Group Presidents

NEWH.ORG
Shelia Lohmiller, CEO   Jena Seibel, COO    Susan Huntington, CFO

800.593.6394  newh.org  info@newh.org



NEWH thanks the Corporate Partners

benefactor:

patron:

supporting:


